
2024 TFTC  

MENTORING PROGRAM 

PROGRAM TIMETABLE 2024-2025 

 

TFTC Webinar for interested organisations 

 

28th March 2024 

Confirm participating organisations April 2024 

Confirmed numbers for participating orgs 19th April 2024 

2024 Applications Open 29th April 2024 

2024 Applications Close 3rd June 2024 

Applicant interviews 10th June – 5th July 2024 

Application matching process  15th July – 9th Aug 2024 

Mentors notified of matched pair 19th August 2024 

Mentees notified of matched pair 26th August 2024 

Program Induction Training (1/2 day) &  

Launch Lunch 

Thursday 29th August 2024  

(Hyatt Hotel Canberra) 

Mentoring commences (monthly meetups) 2nd September 2024 

Q1 Facilitated Sessions^ Sydney | Tuesday 19th November 2024 

Canberra | Thursday 21st November 2024 

Melbourne| Friday 29th November 2024 

Q2 Facilitated Sessions^ Sydney | Tuesday 18th February 2025 

Canberra | Thursday 20th February 2025 

Melbourne | Friday 28th February 2025 

Q3 Facilitated Sessions^  Sydney | Tuesday 3rd June 2025 

Canberra | Thursday 5th June 2025 

Melbourne| Friday 6th June 2025 

2024 Program Concludes 31th August 2025 

 

^ Depending on the number of applications, a 4th stream may be necessary. The location of which will 

be confirmed once matching and cohort allocations are finalised. 


